
 
 
 

8.30 
 
 

9.30 
 
 

10.30 
 
 

11.30 
 
 

12.30 
 
 

13.30 
 
 

14.30 
 
 

15.30 

ORARIO LABORATORIO DI LETTURA 

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB 
      

  
OLIVETO I. 

II A 

    
 

 
LISTA L. 

I C 

    
VITA GIUSI 

I A 

 
PASTORE M.C. 

II D 

   
OLIVETO I. 

I B 

  
LISTA L. 

II C 

 

  
VITA GIUSI 

I A 

 
VITA GIUSI 

III A 

 
LISTA L. 

I C 
OLIVETO I. 

I B 

 
PASTORE M.C. 

III C 

      

  
VALICENTI P. 

III B 

  
ALBERTI C. 

II B 

  

      

 


